

Customs Invoice



No : JGCLR20251113
Date : 13-Nov-2025

Consignee:
T.J.N. Ruwais JV.
Guardian Tower
Sheikh Sultan Bin Zayed First and Dhafeer Street
P.O. Box. No. 7657
Abu Dhabi , UAE

Shipper:
Georg Fischer LLC
9271 Jeronimo Road, Irvine
CA 92628-1904, USA
On behalf of Georg Fischer Ltd.

P.O. NO. : 215122C-000-PO-1308-5103-YPI001

Mode of transport : Sea freight
Terms of delivery : FOB Houston, U.S.A.
Terms of payment : Net 30 days after receipt of invoice
Shipping from: Little Rock, AR, JSA

No.	Component	Code	Quantity	Unit	Unit price USD	sum USD	HS Code
1	Full Coupling	9829020	365	EA	5.28	1,927.20	3917400000
2	Full Coupling	9829060	45	EA	39.38	1,772.10	3917400000
3	Reducing Coupling, Manufacturing Standard	9829338	3	EA	15.24	45.72	3917400000
4	Reducing Coupling, Manufacturing Standard	9829530FB	3	EA	75.51	226.53	3917400000
5	45 Degree Elbow Long Radius (R=1.5D), Manufacturer Standard	9817020	65	EA	7.70	500.50	3917400000
6	90 Degree Elbow Long Radius (R=1.5D), Manufacturer Standard	9806020	65	EA	7.15	464.75	3917400000
7	90 Degree Elbow Long Radius (R=1.5D), Manufacturer Standard	9806030	29	EA	18.64	540.56	3917400000
8	Equal Tee, Manufacturer Standard	9801020	11	EA	9.53	104.83	3917400000
9	Equal Tee, Manufacturer Standard	9801030	2	EA	24.24	48.48	3917400000
10	Equal Tee, Manufacturer Standard	9801060	3	EA	83.94	251.82	3917400000
11	Reducing Tee, Manufacturer Standard	9801338	7	EA	36.26	253.82	3917400000
12	Socket Flange, Manufacturer Standard	9854020	50	EA	9.94	497.00	3917400000
13	Socket Flange, Manufacturer Standard	9854030	8	EA	21.56	172.48	3917400000
14	Socket Flange, Manufacturer Standard	9854060	10	EA	49.62	496.20	3917400000
15	2" CPVC Sch.80 x 19' Capped	H0800200CG190C	1,766.3	M	14.00	24,728.42	3917230000
16	3" CPVC Sch.80 x 19' Capped	H0800300CG190C	677.6	M	26.32	17,833.65	3917230000
17	6" CPVC Sch.80 x 19' Capped	H0800600CG190C	237.4	M	73.86	17,537.26	3917230000
18	2" CPVC80 Coupling (SxS)	9829020	7	EA	5.61	39.27	3917400000
19	2" CPVC80 Coupling (SxS)	9829040	2	EA	17.77	35.54	3917400000
20	6x2 CPVC80 Redu Bushing (SpgxS)-BUSH	9837528FB	3	EA	38.39	115.17	3917400000
21	2" CPVC80 45 Ell (SxS)	9817020	3	EA	8.18	24.54	3917400000
22	2" CPVC80 90 Ell (SxS)	9806020	24	EA	7.15	171.60	3917400000
23	4" CPVC80 90 Ell (SxS)	9806040	7	EA	35.67	249.69	3917400000
24	2" CPVC80 Tee (SxSxS)	9801020	5	EA	10	50.60	3917400000
25	2x3/4 CPVC80 Tee (SxSxS)	9801248	7	EA	19	132.23	3917400000
26	2x1 CPVC80 Tee (SxSxS)	9801249	5	EA	19	94.45	3917400000
27	4x1 CPVC80 Tee (SxSxS) BUSH	9801417FB	2	EA	59	117.18	3917400000
28	3/4" CPVC80 Blind Flange	9853007	7	EA	9	65.17	3917400000
29	1" CPVC80 Blind Flange	9853010	8	EA	12	92.80	3917400000
30	4" CPVC80 Blind Flange	9853040	2	EA	49	98.28	3917400000
31	3" CPVC80 Blind Flange	9853030	3	EA	34	102.45	3917400000
32	3/4" CPVC80 Van-Stone Flange (S)	9854007	7	EA	6	41.30	3917400000
33	1" CPVC80 Van-Stone Flange (S)	9854010	8	EA	6	51.44	3917400000
34	2" CPVC80 Van-Stone Flange (S)	9854020	24	EA	10	238.56	3917400000
35	4" CPVC80 Van-Stone Flange (S)	9854040	6	EA	31	185.64	3917400000
36	2" CPVC Spectacle Line-Blind Flange 150#	37X006805	4	EA	486	1,944.48	3917400000
37	3/4" CPVC Sch.80 x 19' Capped	H0800075CG190C	6	M	4	25.19	3917230000
38	1" CPVC Sch.80 x 19' Capped	H0800100CG190C	6	M	6	36.66	3917230000
39	2" CPVC Sch.80 x 19' Capped	H0800200CG190C	81	M	14	1,135.08	3917230000
40	4" CPVC Sch.80 x 19' Capped	H0800400CG190C	17	M	41	709.02	3917230000

3,591.30

FOB Houston, U.S.A. **US\$73,157.66**

Seiko Matsuda

Seiko Matsuda
Supply Chain Manager
Operations Division

TECHNIP ENERGIES FRANCE SAS					CONSIGNEE				VENDOR				PACKING LIST NO.		YPI001-005			
					ADNOC LNG. (ADNOC LNG) C/O TJN RUWAIS JV PO Box No. 665 Abu Dhabi, UAE				Georg Fischer Ltd.. Branch Office Osaka,20F JRE Dojima Tower, 2-27-2 Dojima Kitaku, Osaka 530-0003, JAPAN						215122C-000-PO-1308-5103-YPI001			
					RUWAIS LNG PROJECT													
					RUWAIS, UAE				Number of Packages				Total Net Weight		Total Gross Weight		Total Volume	
					AGREEMENT No CON22-146/4700022871				6				7,864.60 KGS		8,024.60 KGS		32.300 M3	
Package N°	Type of Package	Stackability	Unit weight in KGS		Measurement (in centimeters) Length x Width x Height			Volume In M3	PO ITEM / TAG NO	IDENT. CODE	Quantity	UoM	Material Description				Country of Origin	
			Net	Gross														
1	Wooden Box		266.26	286.26	114	x	114	x	132		1.715	C9M5PJDS	11	PCS	Equal Tee, Manufacturer Standard	USA		